ULYSSE

Direction: Miramas / Istres / Martigues v

©® Départ le 28/09/2025 entre 8:21 et 17:45

Grille horaire

o PoledEchange 821 841 - 939 1082 1131 - 1859 - 1514 1708 -
Martigues

O HoteldeVille 823 843 - 941 1034 1133 - 1401 - 1516 1710 -
Martigues

O leThéatre 824 844 - 942 1035 1134 - 1402 - 1517 1711 -
Martigues

¢ Doumer 8:25 845 - 9:43  10:36 11:35 - 1403 - 1518 17:12 -
Martigues

O PlacedesAires 827 847 - 945 1038 1137 - 1405 - 1520 1714 -
Martigues

O Piscine 8:27 847 - 9:45 10:38 11:37 - 1405 - 1520 17:14 -
Martigues

O SAllende 828 848 - 946 1039 11:38 - 1406 - 1521 1715 -
Martigues

O Fleming 8:29 849 - 9:47 10:40 11:39 - 1407 - 1522 17:16 -
Martigues

O \lycéePaullangevin  gp9 549 . 947 1040 1139 - 1407 - 1522 1716 -
Martigues

O Gendarmerie 830 850 - 948 1041 1140 - 1408 - 1523 1717 -
Martigues

O LEscaillon 831 851 - 949 1042 1141 - 1409 - 1524 1718 -
Martigues

O ZacdesEtangs 833 853 - 951 1044 1143 - 1411 - 1526 1720 -
Saint-Mitre-les-Remparts

O Mairie 837 857 - 955 1048 1147 - 1415 - 1530 1724 -
Saint-Mitre-les-Remparts

(O GareRoutiere - - 858 - . - 1207 - 1435 - - 1745
Istres

O lasalle - - 859 - - - 1208 - 1436 - - 1746
Istres

O CEC - - 901 - . - 1209 - 1437 - - 1747
Istres

(I) Les 4 Vents - ; 9:03 : - - 1211 - 1439 - - 1749
Istres
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Ranquet

Istres

Rd Pt de Varage
Saint-Mitre-les-Remparts
Mairie
Saint-Mitre-les-Remparts

Colled'Arnaud

Saint-Mitre-les-Remparts

Zac des Etangs
Saint-Mitre-les-Remparts

L'Escaillon
Martigues

Gendarmerie
Martigues

Lycée Paul Langevin
Martigues

Fleming
Martigues

La Poste
Martigues

Chemin de la Rode
Martigues

Paradis
Martigues

Kennedy
Martigues

Coopérative
Martigues

Péle d'Echange
Martigues

Les Pignes
Istres

Les Pignes
Istres

Les 4 Vents
Istres

CEC

Istres

LaSalle
Istres

Gare Routiére
Istres

8:42

8:46

8:47

8:48

8:49

8:52

9:02

9:06

9:07

9:08

9:09

9:09

9:04

9:09

9:20

9:21

9:24

9:26

9:27

9:27

9:28

9:30

9:31

9:32

9:33

9:34

10:00

10:04

10:05

10:06

10:07

10:07

10:53

10:57

10:58

10:59

11:00

11:00

11:52

11:56

11:57

11:58

11:59

12:02

12:12

12:16

12:17

12:23

12:27

12:28

12:31

12:33

12:34

12:34

12:35

12:37

12:38

12:39

12:40

12:41

14:19

14:20

14:24

14:25

14:26

14:30

14:39

14:44

14:45

14:51

14:54

14:56

14:58

15:00

15:01

15:02

15:02

15:04

15:05

15:06

15:07

15:09

15:35

15:39

15:40

15:41

15:42

15:42

17:28

17:29

17:33

17:34

17:35

17:39

17:50

p1%7:55)

17:56

18:02

18:05

18:07

18:10

18:11

18:12

18:13

18:13

18:15

18:17

18:17

18:18

18:20



Felix Gouin
Istres
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